
LOT 6 HICKORY COVE.

WD 1157-149, WD 1254-500, WD 129

WARD ASHLEY SCOTT JR
187 SW ASHEVILLE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03124-106

0000 VACANT
06

25416.00 1.00/

191 SW ASHEVILLE WAY, LAKE CITY
04/21/2023 MLU

12/03/2020 HC 0.37 14,800 0 0 14,800

STANDARD
2

0
18,944
14,800
33,744

0
33,744

0
33,744
33,744

0

33,744

1291/2492 2/12/2015 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIRANDA K WARD

ASHLEY SCOTT WARD J

1254/0500 5/03/2013 WD U V 37 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASON CONSTRUCTION & 

ASHLEY S JR & MIRAN
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38393 STORAGE 0 07/22/2019

38393 STORAGE 216 07/22/2019

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 32 37 1,184.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2021 2020 100 18,944

18,944

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 18,500.00 14,800.00 14,800


